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Karin Fuhrmann
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 324 85 83

karin.fuhrmann@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Sebastian Haupt
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 88 43 62 11

sebastian.haupt@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Helmut Beer
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 884 362 01

helmut.beer@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

AUSTRIA

Gerald Kerbl
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 676 327 12 81

gerald.kerbl@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Leopold Brunner
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 676 626 75 05

leopold.brunner@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Klaus Bauer-Mitterlehner
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 214 78 11

klaus.bauer-mitterlehner@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/
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Florian Petrikovics
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 214 78 12

florian.petrikovics@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Judith Lidy
Senior Manager 

+43 676 84 37 801 479

judith.lidy@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

AUSTRIA

Leopold Kühmayer
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 214 78 15

leopold.kuehmayer@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Christian Kohn
Tax Advisor | Director

+43 1 588 35-239

christian.kohn@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Renate Pilz
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 1 58835-540

renate.pilz@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Erich Resch
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 676 680 17 19

erich.resch@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/
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Martin Stangl-Askari
Tax Advisor | Senior Manager

+43 1 58835-237

martin.stangl@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Yasmin Wagner
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 126 61 04

yasmin.wagner@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Ingrid Winkelbauer
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 884 362 04 

ingrid.winkelbauer@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

ESG SERVICES

Eva Aschauer
Head of ESG | Advisory Partner

+43 676 843 7801 929

eva.aschauer@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

AUSTRIA

Pia Spanblöchl
Consultant

+43 676 843 780 1 453

pia-lieselotte.spanbloechl@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/
https://www.tpa-group.at/de/persons/eva-aschauer/
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ALBANIA

Ilir Binaj
Tax Advisor | Partner

+355 6940 62631

ilir.binaj@tpa-group.al

www.tpa-group.al

CROATIA

Bojan Huzanic
Tax Advisor | Lawyer | Partner

+385 1 6461 783

bojan.huzanic@tpa-group.hr

www.tpa-group.hr

BULGARIA

Thomas Haneder
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 126 61 06 

thomas.haneder@tpa-group.com

www.tpa-group.bg

Your contacts in CEE and SEE

HUNGARY

Jozsef Szemeredi
Tax Advisor | Auditor | Partner

+36 30 942 50 31

jozsef.szemeredi@tpa-group.hu

www.tpa-group.hu

CZECH REPUBLIC

Petr Karpeles
Tax Advisor | Accountant | Partner

+420 724 695 798

petr.karpeles@tpa-group.cz

www.tpa-group.cz

CZECH REPUBLIC

Jan Lamac
Tax Advisor | Partner

+420 724 226 040

jan.lamac@tpa-group.cz

www.tpa-group.cz

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/
https://www.tpa-group.al/en/persons/aabout-uspartnersilir-binaj/
tel:+355%206940%2062631
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POLAND

Wojciech Sztuba
Tax Advisor | Partner

+48 604 966 422

wojciech.sztuba@tpa-group.pl

www.tpa-group.pl

Your contacts in CEE and SEE

POLAND

Katarzyna Koszel-Zawadka
Lawyer | Partner

+48 734 457 774

katarzyna.koszel-zawadka@bakertilly.pl

www.tpa-group.pl

POLAND

Malgorzata Dankowska
Tax Advisor | Partner

+48 663 877 788

malgorzata.dankowska@tpa-group.pl

www.tpa-group.pl

ROMANIA

Sorana Cernea
Tax Advisor | Auditor | Accountant | Partner

+40 745 675 223

sorana.cernea@tpa-group.ro

www.tpa-group.ro

ROMANIA

Cristina Gheorghita
Attorney at Law | Legal Advisor | Partner

+40 722 368 256 

cristina.gheorghita@tpa-group.ro

www.tpa-group.ro

MONTENEGRO

Dusanka Ivovic
Tax Advisor | Partner

+382 69 074 612

dusanka.ivovic@tpa-group.me

www.tpa-group.me

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/
https://www.tpa-group.pl/de/persons/wojciech-sztuba/
tel:+48%20604%20966%20422
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https://bakertilly.pl/legal/en/our-experts/katarzyna-koszel/
tel:+48%20734%20457%20774
mailto:katarzyna.koszel-zawadka@bakertilly.pl
http://www.tpa-group.pl/
https://www.tpa-group.pl/de/persons/malgorzata-dankowska/
tel:+48%20663%20877%20788
mailto:malgorzata.dankowska@tpa-group.pl
http://www.tpa-group.pl/
tel:+40%20745%20675%20223
mailto:sorana.cernea@tpa-group.ro
http://www.tpa-group.ro/
https://www.tpa-group.ro/de/persons/sorana-cernea/
https://www.tpa-group.ro/de/persons/cristina-gheorghita/
tel:+40%20722%20368%20256
mailto:cristina.gheorghita@tpa-group.ro
http://www.tpa-group.ro/
https://www.tpa-group.me/en/persons/dusanka-ivovic/
tel:+382%2069%20074%20612
mailto:dusanka.ivovic@tpa-group.me
http://www.tpa-group.me/


SLOVENIA

Michael Knaus
Tax Advisor | Partner

+386 1 520 86 60

michael.knaus@tpa-group.si

www.tpa-group.si

Your contacts in CEE and SEE

SLOVAKIA

Klaus Krammer
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 4075 234

klaus.krammer@tpa-group.sk

www.tpa-group.sk

SERBIA

Bojan Zepinic
Tax Advisor | Partner

+381 60 60 61 201 

bojan.zepinic@tpa-group.rs

www.tpa-group.rs

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/
https://www.tpa-group.si/de/persons/michael-knaus/
tel:+386%201%20520%2086%2060
mailto:michael.knaus@tpa-group.si
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https://www.tpa-group.rs/de/persons/bojan-zepinic/




Andreas Griesbach
Tax Advisor | Lawyer | Partner

+49 151 150 493 17

andreas.griesbach@bakertilly.de

www.bakertilly.de

Jan-Philipp Bülow
Senior Manager

+49 160 90519965

jan-philipp.buelow@bakertilly.de

www.bakertilly.de

GERMANY

Alexander Hecht

Junior Manager

+49 160 97538777

alexander.hecht@bakertilly.de

www.bakertilly.de

Sven Fladrich
Manager

+49 151 40 13 37 63 

sven.fladrich@bakertilly.de

www.bakertilly.de

Peter Eggers
Tax Advisor | Auditor| Lawyer | Partner

+49 151 150 494 32 

peter.eggers@bakertilly.de

www.bakertilly.de

Marc Frei-Herrmann
Partner

+49 30 885928-15

marc.frei-herrmann@bakertilly.de

www.bakertilly.de

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/
https://www.bakertilly.de/mitarbeiter/andreas-griesbach.html
tel:+49%20151%20150%20493%2017
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GERMANY

Dirk Luther
Auditor | Tax Advisor | Partner

+49 172 3065436

dirk.luther@bakertilly.de

www.bakertilly.de

Stephan Martens
Auditor | Tax Advisor | Partner

+49 172 6767 324

stephan.martens@bakertilly.de

www.bakertilly.de

Benjamin Kortmann
Manager

+49 151 26251917 

benjamin.kortmann@bakertilly.de

www.bakertilly.de

Hale Hosseinpour
Manager | Lawyer

+49 172 328 39 67

hale.hosseinpour@bakertilly.de  

www.bakertilly.de

Simon Parviz
Lawyer | Partner

+49 151 27580273

simon.parviz@bakertilly.de

www.bakertilly.de

Michael Mehler
Lawyer | Partner

+49 172 638 43 31

michael.mehler@bakertilly.de 

www.bakertilly.de

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/
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mailto:dirk.luther@bakertilly.de
http://www.bakertilly.de/
tel:+49%20172%206767%20324
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https://www.bakertilly.de/mitarbeiter/hale-von-metzler.html
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GERMANY

Hendrik Theismann
Lawyer | Partner

+49 172 3283967

hendrik.theismann@bakertilly.de 

www.bakertilly.de

Stefan Voith
Director

+49 160 975 342 08

stefan.voith@bakertilly.de

www.bakertilly.de

Sebastian Scholze
Manager | Lawyer

+49 162 2648709 

sebastian.scholze@bakertilly.de 

www.bakertilly.de

Christian Roos
Equity Partner

+49 160 47 35 98 2 

christian.roos@bakertilly.de

www.bakertilly.de

Peter Rohrwild
Tax Advisor | Partner

+49 160 47 00 77 1

peter.rohrwild@bakertilly.de 

www.bakertilly.de

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/
https://www.bakertilly.de/mitarbeiter/hendrik-theismann.html
tel:+49%20172%203283967
mailto:hendrik.theismann@bakertilly.de
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Arnaud Delalle
Director

+352 661 980 427

arnaud.delalle@bakertilly.lu

www.bakertilly.lu

LUXEMBOURG

Nicole Schaub
Manager

+352 47 68 47 516

nicole.schaub@bakertilly.lu

www.bakertilly.lu

Jean-Claude Lucius
Managing Partner

+352 661 980 455

jean-claude.lucius@bakertilly.lu

www.bakertilly.lu

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/
tel:+352%20661%20980%20427
mailto:arnaud.delalle@bakertilly.lu
http://www.bakertilly.lu/
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mailto:nicole.schaub@bakertilly.lu
http://www.bakertilly.lu/
tel:+352%20661%20980%20455
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Govinda Kandhai

Senior Consultant

+31 6 132 603 98 

g.kandhai@bakertilly.nl

www.bakertilly.nl

NETHERLANDS

Lianne Blom
Tax consultant

+31 6 100 719 26

lianne.blom@bakertilly.nl

www.bakertilly.nl

Charlotte Dazler
Manager Business Advisory

+31 6 11 87 21 19

c.dazler@bakertilly.nl

www.bakertilly.nl

Jordi van der Struis
Director Tax

+31 6 29 25 79 06

j.vanderstruis@bakertilly.nl

www.bakertilly.nl

Jayant Rakhan
Partner VAT & Customs Advisory

+31 6 120 241 49 

j.rakhan@bakertilly.nl

www.bakertilly.nl
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Fabian Petrus
Tax Advisor | Partner

+41 44 278 45 46 

fabian.petrus@bakertillyobt.ch

www.bakertillyobt.ch

SWITZERLAND

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/
https://www.obt.ch/de/unternehmen/unsere-experten/fabian-petrus/
+41 44 278 45 46
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